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John Murden, 07:13 PM 6/20/02 , Fw: your mail

From: "John Murden" ciamuvrdnnmemi-S-- ' coms
To: "Ellis Jones" <t - .
"Idris and Lindy Evans" <. I

Subject: Fw: your mail

Date: Thu, 20 Jun 2002 19:13:37 -0700

X-MSMail-Priority: Normal

X-Mailer: Microsoft Outlook Express 6.00.2600.0000
X-MimeOLE: Produced By Microsoft MimeOLE V6.00.2600.0000

————— Original Message -----

From: <kidw__ tomoams

To: "John Murden" < ju B com>
Sent: Thursday, June 20, 2002 6:29 AM _
Subject: Re: your mail

> John I am up the creek without a paddle I will call you

> when I think some more I just read your message Hope you

> both are well Megan

> > Megan

> >

> > I received a message from Ellis Jones asking for the names of the
Eisteddfod

> > winners who received plaques or cups that are kept for one year and then
awarded

> > to winners at the next Eisteddfod. He needs to get them for Harrisburg.
> >

> > I do not have a list of the winners, do you? I know some were given
special

> > dragons made by Ron Watkins from Manteca. They are abviously not meant
to be

> > returned, but the others where a winner's name is added are the ones
Ellis is

> > looking for.

> >

> > Ellis has also asked Idris if he knows who the winners were, so I am
copying him

> as well as Ellis on this e-mail.

>

Ellis' e-mail address is ellisegustavus.edu.

Hope you are having a good summer in Europe.

John Murden

VVVVVVVYVYV
V V.V V V VYV

Printed for Ellis Jones m-—~ . edu>




John Murden, 09:34 AM 6/21/02 , Fw: eisteddfod award

e T mm At rm A At A A

From: "John Murden" <j
To: "Ellis Jones" <ell..cgyus: avus.cuus

Cc: "Idris and Lindy Evans"

Subject: Fw: eisteddfod award

Date: Fri, 21 Jun 2002 09:34:10 -0700
X-MSMail-Priority: Normal

X-Mailer: Microsoft Outlook Express 6.00.2600.0000
X-MimeOLE: Produced By Microsoft MimeOLE V6.00.2600.0000
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John Murden, 01:11 PM 6/24/02 , Eisteddfod Awards

To:r "John Murden" <=~ g.com>
From: Ellis Jones < e vrcuvus: owd>
Subject: Eisteddfod Awards

ceéx

Bcce:

Attached:

John: Thanks for checking on the Eisteddfod. There were at least three awards sent out--a
cup, a plaque, and a castle-like award. They were given to Megan. Since only one was given
to John Ward's group, I'll be in touch with him to get it back and then will know which ones
are still out there with Megan and she can send them back here when she returns to
California.

Ellis J.

Printed for Ellis Jones <e. I




‘Mary Morris Mergent, 09:22 AM 6/30/99 , Re: this & that

To: ydv~~%wm%nw netr (Marv Morris Mergenthal)

From: E avus.edus>

Sdbject: Re: thils & that

Cex

B@E«

Mary: It 1s Wednesday morning, 9:25 and I head out of town at 10:00 back to Rochester. I've

had & reaccion to pillls which I am taking so they want to check me in person. Mary Henry is
gone this week on a well deserved vacation. I will ask her on Monday to send you the
Eisteddfod informaton you requested as her first job on Monday morning.

Yes, let's pay Beth Hensley the fee. It is certainly a small amount for the long range value
of her project.
~s of the first 300 registrations, David Williams is not registered. There are about 100 to
pe entered but Mary will be doing that when she gets back next week.

Ells J.
P.S My appointment is for 2:00 this afternoon and I do anticipate being back in St. Peter
lacer tnis evening.
At 10:19 PM 6/29/99 -0500, you wrote:

»Dan and I think 1t would be appropriate for the WNGGA to pay for Dr. Beth
~Hensley, who 1s collecting oral histories for the WNGA. This is not for any
sproject of her own and certainly not for the local venue. We're paying
»$5200. Suppose that would have to wait for a board meeting and a big
>discussion/argument but I think it should be considered.

Can you check to see 1f Dr. David R. Williams from Miami,
tered (which I doubt). He could live elsewhere near Miami but
f there according to the article on p. 19 of Drych.

»1f you nhave the July Drych at the office, please show Mary the photo on p. 7.

Please e-mail or fax me by Monday names of all checks/applications received
~for the Eisteddfod to date. Actually why don't you e-mail it to Kathryn,
»saying I requested the info, and copy it to me. There are still questions

>about whether we're keeping on top of applications because we can't answer
>questions applicants ask about whether or not their checks were received.
»It's one spot on which we should have clarified the process more clearly,
>or tried not to involve so many people in it. No crisis yet but it will
>help us to have list 1f we actually find time to meet next week.

Printed for Ellis Jones <ell




jdwarc .edu, 02:08 PM 7/2/02 -, RE: Eisteddfod Trophy

From: jds vz -edu

Date: Tue, 2 Jul 2002 1 “T~1% (PDT)
To: Ellis Jones <ellis a>
Subject: RE: Eisteddfod mr~nhys
X-Errors-To: jdward@mac s.edu

X-Mailer: Geckomail-ble
X-Originating-IP: [152.79.16.147]
X-User-Agent: Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 5.5; Windows NT 4.0)

Ellis Yes. we have the trophy. I will send it along to you as soon as I
can collect it from its place of residence.

See you at the Gymanfa.
John

> John: My understanding is that your choir received first place last fall
> in San Jose in the Eisteddfod competition and that you received a

> "traveling trophy" for it.
S -
>

It is now time for us to get all of the traveling trophies and plaques
back
> at WNGGA Headquarters so that we can get them ready for the next round.
>
> If my information is correct, would you let me know.
>
> Hope your summer is going well. We're enduring exceptionally hot and
humid
days but as some folks have said "At least, there's no snow or ice in the
forecast" Hal!

My email address, John, is ellis@gustavus.edu and my toll free phone
number is 877-831-0563. 1I'll be gone over this coming weekend to Ottawa,
Canada, but will be back next Monday.

Ellis Jones

VVVVVVVVYV

XPICTOC ANECTH EK NEKPON

IC | Xp John D. Ward’

[----4+----] UCD Medical Center Library
NI | KA o

du

Printed for Ellis Jones <el




the hotel and it seems I passed Something on to you. I
regret this lapse of memory. I do not have any other
plaque or any other awards.rt had our awards Specially
nade.They should surface somewhere and if they do not 1
vill be in touch when 1 get back in August and see if we
“an resolve thig problem. Iy SOrry that I can't be of
urther help. Hwyl Megan.

> John and Megan :



jdwarde a, 10:46 AM 7/25/02 , Eisteddfod Trophy

To: jdwardeuc

From: Ellis C rus.edus>
Subject: Eisteddfod Trophny

Co

Bcc:

Attached:

John: Just a quick note to check on whether you were able to get the WNGGA Eisteddfod Choral
trophy on its way to us.

Ellis J.

Printed for Ellis Jones <ellir ™ ; 1> 1




*

jmurd ;o0 11:04 AM 7/25/02 , Returned Mail

To: jmurden@mir

From: Ellis Jc - ] -
Subject: Returned Mail

Ce:

Bce:

Attached:

Hi John: I'm a bit puzzled. I sent the following message a few minutes ago but your copy
was returned. I used exactly the same address as was on the message you sent me earlier.
Hope you get this one.

Ellis J.

>Date: Thu, 25 Jul 2002 10:51:28 -0500

>To: jmurden@minds;

>From: Ellis Jones e o
>Subject: Eisteddfod trophies,plaque
>Mime-Version: 1.0

>Content-Type: text/plain; charset="us-ascii"

>

>John and Megan:

>

>First, I have been in touch with John Ward and he will be sending the
>silver choral cup back to us as soon as he gets it back from wherever it is.
>

>However, there were two other items--a plaque plus a "castle-like" trophy
>which were in the box which I gave to Megan when I arrived in San Jose last
>year. They were wrapped very carefully to withstand the shipping. Are
>they with you, Megan?

-
> Ellis J.
>

>

Printed for Ellis Jones <elli au>




=raeri | e =

4 LWL . 4L lo L. LVaAllo < 77770
To: "John Murden" <jam om:
Cc: "Ellis Jones" <ell: .
Subject: RE: Eisteddfod winners

Date: Tue, 30 Jul 2002 13:17:57 -0700
X-MSMail-Priority: Normal

X-Mailer: Microsoft Outlook IMO, Build 9.0
Importance: Normal

X-M1meOLE: Prodiiced Rv Micracaft MimeOT ® 17c



- \\
JOD’ s ‘ ~ \,\\

1 was not at the  Eisteddfoq s

\

0 I don treally know, however, | think
Robert Huber address - Rob

John Owen address ¢

i€, ldaho 83709 Tel: 208 :
John Warg address jdw;

I suggest you try the’ée first

they can probably te| you the regl winners
SHwlt



From: "John Murden" <’ - Tm—omAspring. com>

To: "Ellis Jones" <el._

Cc: "Idris and Lindy Evans' et>
Subject: Eisteddfod plaques

Date: Tue, 30 Jul 2002 22:00:26 -0700
X-MSMail-Priority: Normal

¥ _Mailer: Microsoft Outlook Express 6.00.2600.0000
v ML ma AT T . Dradiiced By Microsoft MimeOLE V6.00.260(



Tob: ca2000, 03:57 PM 8/8/02 -, Eisteddfod Award

To: robert.h

From: Ellis . . du>
Subject: Eisteddfod Award

Cc:

Bcc:

A+~



To: jward@uc€

From: Ellis o

Subject . Eisteddfod

Cc:
Bece:
Attachenq.

s.eduy,

04:

Ao EwYUSTavUs . edys

Award

4___---IIIIIII..lIIII

Eisteddfod Award




Robe. _ . ar, 11:33 PM 8/21/02 , RE: Eisteddfod Award

X-WM-Posted-At: 192.168.1.50; Wed, 21 Aug 02 23:39:40 -0700
From: "Robert L. Huber" <7 * ¢ 7ohow?070000 net>

To: "'Ellis Jones'" <ell: _

Subject: RE: Eisteddfod Award

Date: Wed, 21 Aug 2002 23:33:00 -0700

X-MSMail-Priority: Normal

X-Mailer: Microsoft Outlook CWS, Build 9.0.2416 (9.0.2911.0)
X-MimeOLE: Produced By Microsoft MimeOLE V6.00.2600.0000
Importance: Normal

Nos' Da, Ellis,



oo oY go- -He dood ellorts you have put in on behalf of all. It is
always appreciated from this quarter.

As an aside, I had been planning an attack of making an entry into the
Eisteddfod in Wales this vear, but ended up spending a month in New Zealan
with my wife on family business, and could not find my way financially and
musically to present myself properly. Maybe next vear. Those Welsh singin'
Boys would have probably whupped me anyways. But as someone once said...."]
shall return."..... Hmmm or was it "I'1l be back!...." D-fforamr (o T

L1 e



Robert: Thanks for the note. Yes, 1 nad tried LO Ieatll yOu LasL W=eh F2-
ny e-mail wouldn't go through.

Is the plague which you received a wooden one? Does it have engraved
plates on it? If so, could you send it to our office--WNGGA Headquarters,
GAC Box Jest College Avenue, St. Peter, MN 56082-1498. If it
isn't one of our plagues, be assured that I'll get it back to you. We are
still missing a plaque and a specially designed trophy.

Thanks again for your note. We'll reimburse you for your expense in
gettinag it back to us.



John ﬁard, 02:33 PM 8/9/02 -, RE: Eisteddfod Choral Trophy

Date: Fri, 9 Aug 2002 14:33:42 -0700 (PDT)

To: Ellis Jones <« :dus>

Subject: RE: Eisteuaroa Thoral Trophy

From: "John Ward" <jdv

X-Errors-To: jdward@me_ ~du

X-Mailer: Geckomail-blé

X-Originating-IP: [152.79.16.147]

X-User-Agent: Mozilla/4.0 (compatible; MSIE 5.5; Windows NT 4.0)

It should be coming to me this evening to our rehearsal. I will send it on
via parcel post post haste.

John

> >John: Just a quick note to doublecheck on the San Jose Eisteddfod
choral

> saward--has it been sent back to WNGGA Headquarters?
> >
> >As of this morning, we have not yet received it and I felt I should
> s>doublecheck since we are within 3 weeks of Harrisburg National.
> >
> > Ellis J.
> >
> >
>
XPICTOC ANECTH EK NEKPON
IC | XP John D. Ward
|-==-+----] UCD Medical Center Library
NI | KA (916) 734-3529

jdwardeucdavis.edu

Printed for Ellis Jones <ellis@g




Robert L. Huber, 11:33 PM 8/21/02 , RE: Eisteddfod Award

>Here was the content of the previous message I sent.

>

>Rob Lloyd Huber wrote on August 8, 2002, 3:49pm , PST:

>

>Hi, Ellis,

>

> Indeed I did get one of the wooden dragons with a brass plaque on it
>that says

>

>"70th Welsh National Gymanfa Ganu, Festival of Wales, Eisteddfod 2001"
>

> I guess I didn't know that it came back to you, or forgot,
>0r....duh?

>

> Tell me what to do and I'll do it.

>

> Diolch yn Fawr,

>

> Robert Lloyd Huber

>

>----- Original Message---

sFrom: Ellis Jones [mailt .s.edul

>To: robert.huber@ca2000.net

>Subject: Eisteddfod Award

>

>

sRobert: I am trying to track down the plaques and awards given at the San
sJose Eisteddfod last year. I have received word from John Murden that you
swere one of the winners. If you are, would you let me know which award you
sreceived because there are four and they all need to be sent back to WNGGA
>headquarters during the summer to get ready for the next Eisteddfod which
>this fall will be in Harrisburg, Pennsylvania.

>

>If you did not receive an award, would you let me know that also so that I
>can continue my search.

>

>Many thanks.

>

Ellis J. Jones, WNGGA

Executive Director

vV V V

Printed for Ellis Jones <ellis¢ ] >



Alan Upshall, 04:51 PM 9/7/00 -, Re: #2

To: "Alan Upshall" <aups?’ om>
From: Ellis Jones <elli.____

Subject: Re: #2

Cc:

Bce:

Alan: To further confuse the issue, the only Mary Davies we have in our files is in St.
Catherines, Ontario. Because of the "touchy" situation in Milwaukee, let me contact Arlene
Barsamian to see what she can tell me and then I'll pass it on to you.

Ellis J.

At 09:54 PM 9/7/00 GMT, you wrote:

>Ellis, I keep confusing Minneapolis with Milwaukee, you know, they are east
>of the river. MAry Davies was in the latter.

>thanks

>alan

>

>

>>From: Ellis Jones <ell:

>>To: "Alan Upshall" <aur >

>>Subject: Re: #2

>>Date: Thu, 07 Sep 2000 16:17:16 -0500

>>

>>Alan: The persons in charge of the Eisteddfod in Minneapolis were Kathryn
>>Ananda-Owens and Megan Jones--not Mary Davies. I'll contact Mary
>>Merganthal to see what she knows about this and let you know.

>> Ellis J.

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>At 02:42 AM 9/6/00 GMT, you wrote:

>> >Another one Ellis

>> >I have been able to track down the missing eisteddfod trophy to the

>> >children's choir which won in Minneapolis. I therefore need to contact
>>Mary

>> >Davies who ran the eisteddfod there. Do you have her number and also if
>> >possible her email address.

>> >thanks

>> >alan

>> >

>> >Get Your Private, Free E-mail from MSN Hotmail at http://www.hotmail.com.
>> >

>> >Share information about yourself, create your own public profile at

>> >http://profiles.msn.com.

>> >

>> >

>

>

>Get Your Private, Free E-mail from MSN Hotmail at http://www.hotmail.com.
>

>Share information about yourself, create your own public profile at
>http://profiles.msn.com.

>

>

Printed for Ellis Jones <ellis@gt a>



07:50 PM 9/10/00 , Re:
/

e ———
Search &@ew

\1an Upshall,

X-From_: aupshalie..- i Sep 10 14:50:38 2000
X—Oriqinating—IP: [206.159.1u.ou] .
. e 2wy aw 1 Aakaem-os 1l CcOm> A/r



sFrom: EKl111S JOIIEL <CLLlioTgUuoLEV ===

>To: "Alan Upshall" <aupshall@ehotmail.com>
>Subject: Search for Eisteddfod Item bbb/ﬁl/od

.Date: Fri, 08 Sep 2000 12:50:33 -0500

.told me that Mary Davis was in charge of Eisteddfod. I have now left a
svoice mail with Mary Davis along with my phone number to find out more

~details as to the choir which won the award. Mary and Gary Davis' zbzxéb*/
stelephone number is 608-822-3466. By the way, I'll probably be pretty

sunavailable this weekend--tomorrow (Saturday) I will be performing with our y
slocal barbershop chorus plus my quartet at a town about 30 miles from here “§A0

>all afternoon--we leave about 10:00 a.m. and return late late in the

safternoon. On Sunday I'm going with our son to the Minnesota Vikings-Miami %h/yf
sDolphins football game in the Cities. Will be gone from 9:00 a.m. until -
>slate afternoon. bm&(/VA“

> Ellis J.
J

>
sAlan: I reached Arlene Barsamian (co-chairperson of Milwaukee) and she %i@bd;ﬁ/ ¢6

.com. ,(l/

Get Your Private, Free E-mail from MSN Hotmail at http://www.hotmail

Share information about yourself, create your own public profile at

http://profiles.msn.com. ///////‘////




Printed for Ellis Jones <€




Alan Upshall, 02:29 AM 9/12/00

Fwd: Missing cup!

X-From_: au]
X-Originating-IP: [20U6.159.10.80]
From: "Alan Upshall" Tt et
To: elliseg - -

Subject: Fwd: Missing cup!

Date: Tue, 12 Sep 2000 02:29:56 GMT

om Mon Sep 11 21:30:29 2000

~Aama

X-OriginalArrivalTime: 12 Sep 2000 02:29:56.0811 (UTC) FILETIME=[5747E9B0:01C01Cé61]

HI ellis
Here is MAry's message.

the person in Columbus who last had it.
I think we are closing in.

and copy you.
alan

>From: Gary Davis <gdavisl@~—-

>To: aupsl

>Subject: Missing cup!

sDate: Mon, 11 Sep 2000 19:28:10 -0500
>

>Alun,

>

I have talked with MEM and also with the wife of

I am going to send an email to him

sDavid Wickert, Green Bay Children's Choir, gave the cup to Marge
sWickert, who in turn gave it to Geraint Wilkes to take to Columbus,

>Ohio, in 1998.
sknows where it is.
>

>Good luck.

>

>Mary Davis

>

Geraint gave the cup to Mary Ellen Morgan.

Hope she

Get Your Private, Free E-mail from MSN Hotmail at http://www.hotmail.com.

Share information about yourself, create your own public profile at

http://profiles.msn.com.

Printed for Ellis Jones <elli

>



Alan Upshall, 02:33 AM 9/12/00 , No Subject

X-From_: aupshalle -~+.Com Mon Sep 11 21:33:57 2000
X-Originating-IP: [206 159.10.80]

From: "Alan Upshall" <¢ >

To: george(

Cc: ellisegu memorgan. owens-wha’

Dater Tue; 1w wip avwe 2:33:25 GME
X-0OriginalArrivalTime: 12 Sep 2000 02:33:26.0132 (UTC) FILETTIMF=IDAORC240-01007 ~c11



geor: ~ ' co, 01:30 PM 9/14/00 , WNGGA silver trophy

To: george@s

From: Ellis vounes STIrIIowguoLravus.Tuu>
Subject: WNGGA silver trophy

Cc: aupshall@hotmail.com

Bcc:

Attached:

George: Alan Upshall has asked me to let you know of the address to which the WNGGA Silver
Trophy should be sent. It should go to: WNGGA Headquarters, €~ 00 West College
Avenue, St. Peter, MN 56082-1498.

Thanks much for your help in getting this back to us.
Ellis J.

Printed for Ellis Jones <ell >




Alan Upshall, 05:21 PM 9/14/00 , Fwd: Re: The Missing Trophy

X-From_: aups .com Thu Sep 14 12:21:58 2000
X-Originating-IP: [63.226.219.140]

From: "Alan U ~ "7 o ..com>

To: el ~-=~-~

Cc: me

Subject: Fwd: Re: The Missing Trophy
Date: Thu, 14 Sep 2000 17:21:22 GMT
X-OriginalArrivalTime: 14 Sep 2000 17:21:22.0480 (UTC) FILETIME=[340CD300:01C01E70]

ellis can you please send your address to George so that he can send the
trophy to you. I have writen a reply to George thanking him very much but
in my haste I forgeot to copy it to you and mary.

Mary thanks very much for your help.

alan

>From: "SynGenics" <Syr

>To: "

>CC: SUTTUT & yorme— — — n>

>Subject: Re: The Missing Trophy

>Date: Thu, 14 Sep 2000 11:52:54 -0400

>

>Dear Alan,

>

>Congratulations on your ascendancy to the Presidency of WNGGA! That is
>great

snews both as a credit to you personally, and as well because it speaks with
>hope for the future of the organization.

>

>Thank you for contacting me regarding the trophy. I have it and am prepared
>to ship it wherever you indicate. After the 1998 National I disposed of or
>lost all my contact information, and by extreme foot-dragging have so far
>kept from contacting Mary Ellen for the necessary information to contact
>you

>or anyone else.

>

>Please let me know where it should be sent, and I will get it out by UPS
>post haste.

>

>Diolch yn fawr,

>

>George Richards

Sim = e Original Message-----

>From: Alan Upshall <aupshe >

>To: geo?

>Cc: ell: _ - 2a0l.com
><memorgan2@aol .« nond.sd38.bc.ca

><lowens-whalen@richmond.sd38.bc.ca>

>Date: Monday, September 11, 2000 9:32 PM

>

>

> >Dear George

> >MAry Ellen Morgan and I talked with your wife Carol tonight concerning
>the

> »>silver trophy for the eisteddfod. THe NAtional board did not realise
>until

> >last wek that this had not made its way to Ottawa and therefore we have
>been

> >tracking its whereabouts. I would be most grateful if you could let me
>know

> swhat you did with it, or if you still have it.

>

>With thanks

>Alan Upshall

>President WNGGA

vV V. V V

Printed for Ellis Jones u>



R A AT LT e ey Y egE Ratdatids WlLll address to which trophy should be sent. Yo
should have already received a copy of the note to him.

2 You should have also received copies of my note to Howard Thomas and his reply. He
has a good point about the delay in getting signatures. How about if they would simply list
the contracts and amounts already committed and then inform you of future commitments that
are within the budget. That seems to be reasonable.

3. With regard to the guestion about approving their increase in the Registration Fee--my
remembrance is that it was not approved but I may have been distracted when the discussion
was going on. Lynn is working on the notes so I don't have a reference to check other than
listening to the tapes.



SynGenics, 04:10 PM 9/15/00 , Re: Return of the WNGGA silver

To: "SynGenics" <S-
From: Ellis Jones ] R
Subject: Re: Return of the WNGGA silver trophy
Ce:

Bcce:

Attached:

George: Thanks for acknowledging the note. 1I'll let you know when the trophy arrives here.
As Alan may have mentioned, we are changing procedures and asking Eisteddfod winners to keep
their award for 6 to 9 months and then send it back to Headquarters so that we can then send
them on to the new venue.

Ellis J.

At 11:46 AM 9/15/00 -0400, you wrote:

>Dear Dr. Jones,

>

>Thank you for the address. It will be a relief to transmit the trophy into
>capable hands, I assure you. While it may require some polishing, there has
>been no wear and tear on it since it last saw the light of day! I will take
>it to UPS on Monday of next week.

>

>My sincere apologies to the WNGGA for my extensive foot-dragging.

>

>Diolch yn fawr,

>

>George Richards

By = Original Messaae-----

>From: Ellis Jones - -~ adns

>To: ¢ ' >
>Cc: ¢ 111 o e

>Date: Thursday, September 14, 2Zuuu r:a8 PM

>Subject: WNGGA silver trophy

>

>

>>George: Alan Upshall has asked me to let you know of the address to which
>>the WNGGA Silver Trophy should be sent. It should go to: WNGGA
>>Headquarters, GAC Box B47, 800 West College Avenue, St. Peter, MN
>56082-1498.

>>

>>Thanks much for your help in getting this back to us.

>> Ellis J.

>>

>

>

Printed for Ellis Jones <ellis@ ~du>




Alan Upshall, 10:29 PM 9/26/00 , Re: Eisteddfod Cup

X-From_: aupshe >m Tue Sep 26 17:30:28 2000
X-Originating-IP: [206 71=- 10 on?

From: "Alan m>

To: elliseg o -

Subject: Re: Eisteddfod Cup

Date: Tue, 26 Sep 2000 22:29:57 GMT

X-OriginalArrivalTime: 26 Sep 2000 22:29:57.0266 (UTC) FILETIME=[4CADF720:01C02809]

THat's good Ellis. Keep it polished too?!!
alan

>From: Ellis Jones <ell

>To: geo Biataliiale (| NN

>CC: AUupPSlIarawe— Jm

>Subject: Eisteddfod Cup

>Date: Sat, 23 Sep 2000 10:54:07 -0500

>

>George: Just a quick note to let you know the cup arrived safely and is
>now here at Headquarters. Many thanks for sending it. We have requested a
snew wall shelving unit for the headguarters office and when it is in place,
>the cup will be there in its box ready for the next Eisteddfod.

> Ellis J.

>
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Alison Lawson, 06:57 PM 10/24/00, Eisteddfod winners

X-From_: a. Tue Oct 24 13:58:09 2000
X-Originating-Tn- """ °n Ten mn ot
From: "Alison .mail.com>

To: ellis@gust

Subjeeky BiSbéscovs o

Date: Tue, 24 Oct 2000 18:57:32 GMT

X-OriginalArrivalTime: 24 Oct 2000 18:57:32.0655 (UTC) FILETIME=[43DDA7F0:01C03DEC]

Hello Ellis
I'm sending the addresses as requested:

b
Heulwen Jones (solo voice)
Winnipeg, MB R3M 3N5

[VARVERV

P oba.ca

T ice)

VoV

Roy Morris has the instrumental trophy- I understand that you have tracked
down the proper one for the choir competition. I would like to put the name
"Merched Gwalia" on it- is there any way you could arrange for this to be
done?

I hear you are off on a cruise- have fun!

All the best Alison
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Alison Lawson, 07:55 AM 10/31/00, Re: Eisteddfod winners

To: "Alison Lawson"

From: Ellis Jones <sczsawe—_
Subject: Re: Eisteddfod winners
Co:

Bce:

Attached:

Allison: Thanks for the note and the addresses. 1I'll be in touch with them about returning

their award to Headquarters in June. With regard to the Choral Award Cup, yes, we can have

it engraved. What is now on the base is: Whitney Women's Chorale, 1994 Choral and below

that Green Bay Children's Choir, 1997 Choral. 2Am I correct in understanding that you want

Merched Gwalia, 2000 engraved below that? Thanks again for your help on the Eisteddfod.
Ellis J.
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